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CarpentryConnect South Africa Closing Session

17 September 2021 - 14:00 SAST



https://pad.carpentries.org/CCZA_Closing



CarpentryConnect Networking Event 2

16 September 2021 - 14:00 SAST



 

Host/Call details:


    

· Zoom Connection link: https://carpentries.zoom.us/j/93505702242?pwd=YndYdnVrMk1mbjdUSXNHSVh1KytLZz09 Use this passcode if prompted 454349 

  

· Your Time: https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/fixedtime.html?msg=Networking%20Event&iso=20210916T12 

· Code of Conduct:  

· https://docs.carpentries.org/topic_folders/policies/code-of-conduct.html 

Register for the event here


https://www.eventbrite.com/e/carpentryconnect-south-africa-2021-registration-159159960727
Attendance

· Kudzai Sithole / 3878222@myuwc.ac.za / him / @kudzaiemmanuelsithole /South Africa 

· Angelique Trusler, angelique@carpentries.org/she, her, hers/@AngeliquePhd 

· Dominic Agyei Dankwah / dadankwah@uhas.edu.gh / he / @dadankwah1  

· Kamva Emmanuel Ngwenga  

·  Abiodun Olowo/olowoabiodun@gmail.com/he,him,his/@Iamriche (twitter) 

· Namoune Rachida/Namounerachida@gmail.com/Algeria 

· Yared Abera/yared3778@gmail.com/Ethiopia 

·  Benson Muite/benson_muite@emailplus.org/Kenya 

· Sarah Schäfer / sschafer@uwc.ac.za /South Africa 

·  Ruth Nanjala / ruthnanjala97@gmail.com/Kenya 

·  Victor Ibeto / vibeto@ashesi.edu.gh / He, Him, His / Ghana / @ibetov (facebook) 

·  Chaimae Samtal/ samtalchaimae@gmail.com/her,she/Morocco/@Chaimae7sam (twitter) 

· Ayansina Ayangbenro/sinasegun@gmail.com/he, him/@AAyansina/South Africa 

·  Alycia Crall / alycia@carpentries.org / she,her / Colorado, US 

·  Billy James Dega, SEEDAfrique/seedafrique.gh@gmail.com 

·  Kari L. Jordan / kariljordan@carpentries.org / she,her / Florida (USA) 

· Martin Dreyer/amfdrey@gmail.com/North West University/SA/ 

·  Barulaganye Hulela/hulelab@biust.ac.bw/Botswana 

·  Talisha Sutton-Kennedy / talishask@carpentries.org  / Michigan (USA) 

·  Ebukah Joseph Oguegbulu/ebukahjoseph@gmail.com/Nigeria 

·  Fredrick Elishama Kakembo/kakembofredrick@gmail.com/ Uganda 

·  Kim Martin / kcmartin@sun.ac.za / South Africa 

· Sebastian Mosidi/ Sebastian.Mosidi@nwu.ac.za/ South Africa 

·  Andrew Ojulong /andrew.ojulong@gmail.com / He / Uganda 

·   

PASSWORD for all rooms - 1234 - WAIT BEFORE ENTERING THE ROOM :)



Room 1 - https://www.drawasaurus.org/room/CCZA1
Room 2 - https://www.drawasaurus.org/room/CCZA2
Room 3 - https://www.drawasaurus.org/room/CCZA3
Room 4 - https://www.drawasaurus.org/room/CCZA4 Martin -Password 1234





·  CarpentryConnect Networking Event 1

·  7 September 2021 - 14:00 SAST

·   

·  Host/Call details:

·    

· Your Time: https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/fixedtime.html?msg=Networking%20Event&iso=20210907T12 

· Zoom Connection link: https://carpentries.zoom.us/j/93505702242?pwd=YndYdnVrMk1mbjdUSXNHSVh1KytLZz09 Use this passcode if prompted 454349 

· Code of Conduct:  

· https://docs.carpentries.org/topic_folders/policies/code-of-conduct.html 

· Register for the event here

· https://www.eventbrite.com/e/carpentryconnect-south-africa-2021-registration-159159960727 

· Attendance

· Kudzai Sithole / 3878222@myuwc.ac.za / him / @kudzaiemmanuelsithole /South Africa 

· Angelique Trusler, angelique@carpentries.org/she, her, hers/@AngeliquePhd/South Africa 

·  ATSE Martial, atsejeanmartial@yahoo.fr/he/@atsekambodelmas 

· Dominic Agyei Dankwah / dadankwah@uhas.edu.gh / he / @dadankwah1  

· Andrew Ojulong / andrew.ojulong@gmail.com / He / www.linkedin.com/in/andrew-ojulong / Uganda 

· Sarah Schäfer / sschafer@uwc.ac.za / she, her / South Africa 

· Namoune Rachida /namounerachida@gmail.com /Algeria  

· Yanga Justin Mnana/3850032@myuwc.ac.za/he, him/@_justinswrld/South Africa 

· Rudo/rulchiramba@gmail.com/she,her/Zimbabwe 

· Jasheel Makan/ jasheel09@gmail.com/ He/ SouthAfrica 

· Niklas Zimmer / niklas.zimmer@uct.ac.za / he, him, his / @niklas_zimmer / South Africa 

· Ayansina Ayangbenro/ sinasegun@gmail.com/he/@AAyansina/South Africa 

· Sebastian Mosidi / Sebastian.Mosidi@nwu.ac.za/he/ South Africa 

· Alycia Crall / alycia@carpentries.org / she, her / Colorado US 

· Victor Ibeto / vibeto@ashesi.edu.gh / He, Him, His / @ibetov / Ghana  

· Zine Sapula/zine.sapula@ump.ac.za/She, Her/South Africa 

· Kemi Megbowon/kemimeg@gmail.com /she/ South Africa  

· Iryna Kuchma / iryna.kuchma@eifl.net/ she, her, hers/@irynakuchma / Ukraine  

· Kamva Emmanuel Ngwenga/3816865@myuwc.ac.za/he,him,his/South Africa  

· Verena Ras / verena.ras@uct.ac.za/she,her,hers/South Africa/@RasVerena 

·  Martin Dreyer/amfdrey@gmail.com/South Africa/@Amfdrey 

· Ruth Nanjala/ruthnanjala97@gmail.com/Kenya/@Ruthnanje 

· Al Obayuwana/ alobayuwana@carpentries.org 

· Benson Muite/ benson_muite@emailplus.org 

· Michael Mensah   

· Yared Abera/yared3778@gmail.com 

· Joseph Oguegbulu/ebukahjoseph@gmail.com/Nigeria 

· Google Docs for each team:

· Group 1 - https://docs.google.com/document/d/14wPBvTO9mVWem2UlXOV3Isx288wRnJ1nV1I_-msZrSU/edit 

· Group 2 - https://docs.google.com/document/d/1dyL1XxZZAaiVE9yYph28Ao10RsyHKDpDgSdKv_px2Dk/edit 

· Group 3 - https://docs.google.com/document/d/1y2kXKndwdZfdXA80jSvUjmbir3QjZHdyoShPVCJKK-o/edit 

· Group 4 - https://docs.google.com/document/d/1c6xfsuy7MeJgyNgFsQnWF39Nt5YNmPu6YOyUGsqPLLw/edit 

· Group 5 - https://docs.google.com/document/d/1-16YRv2Wj58WYfuGsp1ZH0DECiivuZ8sJ5bKYlKnje8/edit 

· Group 6 - https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lPLtSPHt4HCDXi4kAcCjpBj5w-Sv9m8Gi7VsFbAn-4k/edit?usp=sharing 

· Quizhttps://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1BvZ9sZIAg3rvEQ21edb4y8Gl9AHG_zmdd2_n5_CZk9g/edit?usp=sharing 

